Model LN2 Split Core Current Transformer Class 0.5
• Accuracy Typically 0.5% or Better
• Window 0.47” Diameter
• Select Input 1A to 100A AC 50/60Hz
• Select Voltage or Current Output
• Removable Leg - Easy to Install
• Non-Corrosive Core
• UL Recognized E318465

      Standard/Popular Volt Output Styles
  Side Mount
Part Numbering System (ID Window = 0.47”)
 LN2 – Input Amps – Output millivolts or 100mA max
 Example:  LN2-10A:1000mV is a 10A full scale CT with
an internal resistor to provide 1000mV output at full scale.
      October 10, 2020
Popular Current
Ratio Style
100mA output
maximum allowed
LN2-20A:500:1
LN2-50A:500:1
LN2-1000::1
LN2-50A:0.5mA/A
Part
Number
Input
Current
Volt
Output
LN2-1A:79mV/A 1A 79mV/A
LN2-1A:250mV 1A 250mV
LN2:1A:333mV 1A 333mV
LN2-5A:100mV 5A 100mV
LN2-5A:250mV 5A 250mV
LN2-5A:333mV 5A 333mV
LN2-5A:500mV 5A 500mV
LN2-5A:1000mV 5A 1000mV
LN2-25A:2V 25A 2V
LN2-50A:100mV 50A 100mV
LN2-50A:15.8mV/A 50A 15.8mV/A